
 
Annexure-2 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: RUCHIKA TRADELINK PVT LTD  Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021... 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors  
(Amount in ) 

SI. 
No. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
4 
 
 
 
5 
 

Name of 
creditor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bulli 
Coke 
Limited 
Gaurav 
Vinimoy 
Private 
Limited 
Madhur 
Coal 
Mining 
Private 
Limited 
Newage 
Vinimoy 
Private 
Limited 
 
Wonga 
Private 
Limited 
 
 
 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 

Remarks, if 
Any 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date of 
receipt 
 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 

Amount 
claimed 
 
 
 
 
204300000 
 
 
 
576000000 
 
 
 
 
470700000 
 
 
 
 
398660000 
 
 
 
 
429100000 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted     
 
 
 
204300
000 
 
 
576000
000 
 
 
 
470700
000 
 
 
 
3986600
00 
 
 
 
429100000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nature 
of claim 
 
 
 
 
Optiona
l 
Convert
ible 
Bonds 
 
Optiona
l 
Convert
ible 
Bonds 
 
 
 
Optiona
l 
Convert
ible 
Bonds 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
0 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 
 
 
5.83 
 
 
16.43 
 
 
 
13.43 
 
 
 
 
11.37 
 
 
 
 
 
12.24 



 
Annexure-2 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: RUCHIKA TRADELINK PVT LTD  Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021... 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors  
(Amount in ) 

SI. 
No. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name of 
creditor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Gujarat 
NRE 
Energy 
Resour
ces 
Limited 
 
 
 
Mahani
dhi 
Vyappa
r 
Private 
Limited
. 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0`` 
 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
\ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0 
 
 

Remarks, if 
Any 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date of 
receipt 
 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
02/03/2
0 
 
 

Amount 
claimed 
 
 
 
 
275700000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
199100000 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 
 
 
 
2757000
00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
199100000 

Nature 
of claim 
 
 
 
 
Optiona
l 
Convert
ible 
Bonds 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Optiona
l 
Convert
ible 
Bonds 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 
 
 
 
 
0 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 
 
 
7.86 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5.68 
 



 

 


