Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: RUCHIKA TRADELINK PVT LTD Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021...

SI. No.	Name of creditor	Identification No.	Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted				Amount of	Amount of any	Amount of claim	Amount of claim under	Remarks, if
1110.	creattor		Date of	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by guarantee	% share in total amount of claims admitted	claim mu due maj		rejected	verification	Any
1	Bulli Coke Limited		02/03/2 0	204300000	204300 000	Optiona l Convert ible	0	5.83	0	0	0	0	
2	Gaurav Vinimoy Private Limited		02/03/2 0	576000000	576000 000	Bonds Optiona	0	16.43	0	0	0	0	
3	Madhur Coal Mining Private		02/03/2 0	470700000	470700 000	Convert ible Bonds	U	13.43	0	0	0	0	
4	Limited Newage Vinimoy Private Limited		02/03/2 0	398660000	3986600 00	Optiona l Convert ible Bonds	0	11.37	0	0	00	0	
5	Wonga Private Limited		02/03/2 0	429100000	429100000		0	12.24	0	0	0	0	

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in)

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: RUCHIKA TRADELINK PVT LTD Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 18/03/2021...

													Sunt III)
SI.			Details of claim		Details of claim admitted				Amount of	Amount	Amount	Amount of	Remarks, if
No.	creditor	No.		eeived Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	Amount covered by guarantee	% share in total amount of claims admitted	contingent of any claim mutual dues, that may be set off	of claim rejected	claim under verification	Any	
6	Gujarat NRE Energy Resour ces Limited		02/03/2 0	275700000	2757000 00	Optiona l Convert ible Bonds	0	7.86	0	0	0 \	0	
7	Mahani dhi Vyappa r Private Limited		02/03/2 0	199100000	199100000	Optiona l Convert ible Bonds		5.68	0``	0	0	0	

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in)